Programmable controllers
Revision: X/16
amr-cu70bxx_d_en_100
AMR-CU70B/xx
Programmable on-wall controller
AMiT, spol. s r.o., Naskové 1100/3, 150 00  PRAGUE, Czech Republic Technical support: support@amit.cz
Tel.: +420 222 780 100, +420 222 781 516, Fax: +420 222 782 297 Tel.: +420 549 210 276, +420 549 210 403
e-mail: amit@amit.cz www.amit.cz/support

) Parameter itself, the working temperature range of on-wall controller is lower.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMR-CU70B/xx On-wall controller, battery is included
MN1 Cover removal tool
Label Rear cover colour Front cover colour
AMR-CU70B/01 Grey White
AMR-CU70B/02 Ivory Ivory
AMR-CU70B/03 Grey Grey
AMR-CU70B/04 White White
Note:  small recess on the surface and colour inhomogeneity are not a reason for warranty
claim.
TERMINALS IDENTIFICATION
Terminal Signal Description